

8ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20101/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2119 OF 2008

KAMAL SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.M.P. No.20101 of 2009 in Crl.A. No.2119 of 2008
is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master